
to and from
Berg

Bf Chamstadt

to and from
Dornroda

to and from
Ehrenstein

11 1

2

3

Gs7
W1

W2

W3

W4

W5

W6 W7

W8

Va A P3

P1

P2 N1

N2

N3

F Vf

G

Vg

RB

Tfz

GZ

7.200

8.200

8.400

8.500

8.550
8.600

8.700

8.750

9.000

9.100

9.150

9.200

9.250
9.300

9.450

9.500

9.900

10.900


